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Cupmatch 27

Results Pistol 1500

Match sum.

WalD
3672

3868
4994
4576
4869
4575
6143
5357
5853
5849
5831
3869
5485
2954
3764
new01
3701
5484
new02

NAME

LUNDBACK, Anders

SIOGREN, Niklas

SANDGREN, Orjan
TUOMINEN, Tuija
BJERKE, Linus

JINDRISEK, Vlastimil

ELORANTA, Max

JOHANSSON, Robert

JANSSON, Martin
ALBIN, Bjorn
VENTURA, Daniel
NEHL, Bjorn
TORNGREN, Gert
LINDER, Leif
KIHL, Jonas
Tullberg, Carl

CLUB
Grodinge PSK
Bromma PK
Bromma PK
Bromma PK
Grodinge PSK
Bromma PK
Bromma PK
Atlas Copco PK
Katarina PSF
Grodinge PSK
Ballongberget SKF
Lévsta SKF
Grodinge PSK
Grodinge PSK
Svartsjo PSK
Bromma PK

VASARA-EKSTROM, Fredrik Bromma PK

KARLSTROM, Fredrik

Jakusjev, Sergej

Grodinge PSK
Atlas Copco PK

COUNTRY
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

1-4
880

872
861
863
865
859
857
843
839
825
797
837
815
771
785
725
721
687
686

5
580

576
586
578
565
570
545
559
559
548
554
510
504
528
505
473
420
417
345

2017-04-29

No: X

73
69
65
53
57
54
51
46
46
42
37
30
24
38
20
28
23
18
17

Total
1460

1448
1447
1441
1430
1429
1402
1402
1398
1373
1351
1347
1319
1299
1290
1198
1141
1104
1031

Std.M
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Results Revolver 1500

Match sum.
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WalD
2838
3672
4721
4576
3868
2281
2995
5296
3701
2597
3200
3869
5834
6143

NAME
BECK, Thomas

LUNDBACK, Anders

LINDWALL, Robert
TUOMINEN, Tuija
SJOGREN, Niklas

KRISTENSSON, Conny

WANGELIN, Jan

HELLSTROM, Ronny

CLUB

Atlas Copco PK
Grodinge PSK
Grodinge PSK
Bromma PK
Bromma PK
Grodinge PSK
Uppsala SSK
Atlas Copco PK

VASARA-EKSTROM, Fredrik Bromma PK

AXELL, Michael
HOLST, UIf
NEHL, Bjérn
FRANZEN, Robert
ELORANTA, Max

Grodinge PSK
Malarhojdens PS
Lévsta SKF
Ballongberget SKF
Bromma PK

COUNTRY
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Results SP§" ( Distinguished pistol )

a b~ WN PP

WalD
6143

4869
3868
5853
3869
5485

NAME
ELORANTA, Max

BJERKE, Linus
SJOGREN, Niklas
JANSSON, Martin
NEHL, Bjorn
TORNGREN, Gert

CLUB
Bromma PK

Grodinge PSK
Bromma PK
Katarina PSF
Lovsta SKF
Grodinge PSK

COUNTRY
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

1-4
890
876
879
869
868
869
862
835
851
812
778
720
728
0

5
591

593
579
583
582
577
584
578
556
518
510
480
435
0

No: X

92
79
60
57
59
60
43
53
53
36
18
15
26
0

Match results

1-2
291

290
287
293
291
288

34
275

260
260
250
236
233

No: X Total
19 566
19 550
17 547
10 543
12 527
15 521

Total
1481
1469
1458
1452
1450
1446
1446
1413
1407
1330
1288
1200
1163
0

Std.M
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Std.M
S

B
B



7 4575 JINDRISEK, Vlastimil Bromma PK Sweden 295 215 18 510

8 5484 KARLSTROM, Fredrik Grodinge PSK Sweden 279 218 12 497
9 3701 VASARA-EKSTROM, Fredrik Bromma PK Sweden 276 198 7 474
10 5831 VENTURA, Daniel Ballongberget SKF Sweden 0 0 0 0
11 5834 FRANZEN, Robert Ballongberget SKF Sweden 0 0 0 0

Results SR6” (Distinguished revolver)

Match results
# WalD NAME CLUB COUNTRY 1-2 3.4 No:X Total Std.M

1 529 HELLSTROM, Ronny Atlas Copco PK Sweden 296 239 19 535

Results SP5"Fr ( SSA)

Match results

# WalD NAME CLUB COUNTRY 1-2 34 No: X Total Std.M
1 2838 BECK, Thomas Atlas Copco PK Sweden 180 296 32 476 S
2 3868  SIOGREN, Niklas Bromma PK Sweden 180 295 26 475 B
3 4576 TUOMINEN, Tuija Bromma PK Sweden 180 291 23 471 B
4 4869 BJERKE, Linus Grodinge PSK Sweden 179 291 26 470 B
5 4994 SANDGREN, Orjan Bromma PK Sweden 179 290 26 469 B
6 5849 ALBIN, Bjorn Grodinge PSK Sweden 180 285 18 465

7 6143 ELORANTA, Max Bromma PK Sweden 177 283 16 460

8 3764 KIHL, Jonas Svartsjo PSK Sweden 178 280 17 458

9 4721 LINDWALL, Robert Grodinge PSK Sweden 177 279 14 456

10 2995 WANGELIN, Jan Uppsala SSK Sweden 178 276 18 454

11 5485 TORNGREN, Gert Grodinge PSK Sweden 180 270 13 450

12 4507 NYBOM, Christer Bromma PK Sweden 180 268 14 448

13 5484 KARLSTROM, Fredrik Grodinge PSK Sweden 177 205 10 382

14 4575 JINDRISEK, Vlastimil Bromma PK Sweden 180 196 18 376

15 3200 HOLST, UIlf Malarhojdens PS Sweden 0 0 0 0

Results SR4” (Service Revolver

Match results

# WalD NAME CLUB COUNTRY 1-2 34 No:X Total Std.M
1 2281 KRISTENSSON, Conny Grodinge PSK Sweden 180 296 33 476 S
2 3672 LUNDBACK, Anders Grodinge PSK Sweden 180 295 35 475 B
3 4869 BJERKE, Linus Grodinge PSK Sweden 180 285 21 465 B
4 5296 HELLSTROM, Ronny Atlas Copco PK Sweden 179 285 19 464

5 2995 WANGELIN, Jan Uppsala SSK Sweden 180 284 16 464

6 4507 NYBOM, Christer Bromma PK Sweden 178 282 16 460

7 3701 VASARA-EKSTROM, Fredrik Bromma PK Sweden 177 270 12 447

8 3869 NEHL, Bjorn Lovsta SKF Sweden 175 255 12 430

9 2597 AXELL, Michael Grodinge PSK Sweden 179 248 12 427



Results SR2,75” (0Off-Duty Revolver

Match results

# WalD NAME CLUB COUNTRY 1-2 3-4 No: X Total Std.M
1 3868 SJOGREN, Niklas Bromma PK Sweden 179 293 25 472 B
2 2838 BECK, Thomas Atlas Copco PK Sweden 180 289 22 469 B
3 3672 LUNDBACK, Anders Grodinge PSK Sweden 180 286 24 466

4 4507 NYBOM, Christer Bromma PK Sweden 179 286 15 465

5 2995 WANGELIN, Jan Uppsala SSK Sweden 178 264 10 442

6 3701 VASARA-EKSTROM, Fredrik Bromma PK Sweden 175 254 14 429

7 6143 ELORANTA, Max Bromma PK Sweden 178 238 8 416

8 2597 AXELL, Michael Grodinge PSK Sweden 177 229 10 406

Results Open

Match results

# WalD NAME cLuB COUNTRY 1-2 3-4 No: X Total Std.M
1 3672 LUNDBACK, Anders Grodinge PSK Sweden 299 291 34 590 S
2 4721 LINDWALL, Robert Grodinge PSK Sweden 296 289 23 585 B
3 2995 WANGELIN, Jan Uppsala SSK Sweden 296 288 23 584 B
4 4507 NYBOM, Christer Bromma PK Sweden 297 272 26 569 B
5 5296 HELLSTROM, Ronny Atlas Copco PK Sweden 291 272 16 563

6 5852 NORDVALL, Patrik Grodinge PSK Sweden 296 266 23 562

7 6143 ELORANTA, Max Bromma PK Sweden 287 273 13 560

8 5849 ALBIN, Bjorn Grodinge PSK Sweden 291 262 23 553

9 4575 JINDRISEK, Vlastimil Bromma PK Sweden 296 255 23 551

10 3701 VASARA-EKSTROM, Fredrik Bromma PK Sweden 292 259 16 551

11 5853 JANSSON, Martin Katarina PSF Sweden 272 261 17 533

12 2954 LINDER, Leif Grodinge PSK Sweden 288 234 10 522

13 new01 Tullberg, Carl Bromma PK Sweden 281 197 12 478

14 4576 TUOMINEN, Tuija Bromma PK Sweden 0 0 0 0



